
 
 

 

 

2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETINGS 

January 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 

 

February  

Thursday, February 2, 2023 

 

March 

Thursday, March 9, 2023 

 

April 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 

 

May  

Thursday, May 11, 2023 

 

June 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 

 

July 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

 

August 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

 

September  

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

 

October  

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

 

November 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 

 

December 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

 



 
 

 

2023 EVENT DATES 

 

Chili at The Beach 

Saturday, June 17, 2023 

 

HB 4th Block Party (TBD) 

Friday, June 30, 2023 

 

Surf City Days 

Saturday, September 9th and Sunday, September 10th  

 

Surf City Spooktacular  

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

 

Magic on Main Street 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 


